
22:00
01:00

20:00
22:00

18:00
20:00

17:00
18:00

16:15
17:00

16:00
16:15

15:15
16:00

15:00
15:15

14:45
15:00

14:20
14:45

14:00
14:20

13:00
14:00

12:00
13:00

Start time
End time

After Party 
Door Ticket 

Guest 
Band 2 

Ticket Only 

Guest 
Band 1 

Ticket Only 
Solo/Duo 

Performers
Dance on 

Satge
Group 

Performance
Dance on 

Satge
Guest 

Speeches
Opening 

Performance

Official 
opening 
speech 

Art 
Performanc

Stage 
Performances

     House of Tradition
            Art/Photo Exhibition

   Fashion show
              Kids Booth

       Artists Booths
       Communities Groups Booths
              Walk of Ethnicities

Tea House
Food

 Street Performance
After 
party

Tabestoon Festival Schedule - Saturday July 26th, 2014



Shauheen Etminan, Touraj Daryaee, Mehrdad AriannejadSpeeches

Mahdiar Ghaffarian - Tanbour
Niusha Shirvani - Taar
Arshan Naji - Violin

Solo/Duo Players

Fusion Opening Performance (Bijan Meisami, Soroush Rezvani, Goli Jalilian)
Saba Ensemble 
Nirvana Nirvan, Sepidar Yeganeh Farid, Tom Mirhady, Willy Garcia, Navid 

Local Bands

Majnoon Dance Academy
Bryn Manns, Julie EnglandDance
Ajam Band (UK Based)
Ali Azimi and The Needs Band (UK Based)Guest International Bands

Carpet Weaving
Eastern (Iranian) Muscical Instruments Workshop by Master Players
The Silk Road to Peace (Caravansaries in Iran)
Persian Calligraphy
Hafiz Sonnets and Faal

House of Tradition

Featuring Munich-Based Benedikt Fuhrmann Photo Exhibition - Ein Blick IRAN Project
Featuring the 1st Place & 1st & 2nd Runners up of Photo Contest - Refereed by: 
B. Fuhrmann

Photo Exhibition

Featuring Paintings of Local Visual Artists in Calgary
Refereed by: Marjan Eggermont, Calgary-Based Visual Artist, Editor ZQ Journal Art Exhibition

Featuring Art Works of Local Artists including Jewelry, Crafts, Miniature and etc.Artist Booths

Featuring Engaging Games & Activities Related to Iran, Face Painting, Drawing, Dance,  
Children Music Group Kids Booths

Featuring Performing Artist Anna DanialiStreet Performance
Featuring Visual Artist & Designer Negin Bagherynejad, Hedieh Hafezi Sewing Artist, 
Setareh Sajadi Sewing Artist, Farane Sanei Make up Artist, Maryam Ebnodin Craft 
Artist, Showcasing upcoming line of clothing in Iran

Fashion Show 

Featuring DJ PooyanAfter Party


