

Tabestoon Festival Schedule - Saturday July 26th, 2014

Start time End time	12:00 13:00	13:00 14:00	14:00 14:20	14:20 14:45	14:45 15:00	15:00 15:15	15:15 16:00	16:00 16:15	16:15 17:00	17:00 18:00	18:00 20:00	20:00 22:00	22:00 01:00
Stage Performances		Art Performanc	Official opening speech	Opening Performance	Guest Speeches	Dance on Satge	Group Performance	Dance on Satge	Solo/Duo Performers		Guest Band 1 Ticket Only	Guest Band 2 Ticket Only	After Party Door Ticket
House of Tradition											•		
Art/Photo Exhibition													
Fashion show													
Kids Booth													
Artists Booths													
Communities Groups Booths													
Walk of Ethnicities													
Tea House													
Food													
				Stre	et P	erfo	rmar	ice					
													After

Speeches	Shauheen Etminan, Touraj Daryaee, Mehrdad Ariannejad					
Solo/Duo Players	Mahdiar Ghaffarian - Tanbour Niusha Shirvani - Taar Arshan Naji - Violin					
Local Bands	Fusion Opening Performance (Bijan Meisami, Soroush Rezvani, Goli Jalilian) Saba Ensemble Nirvana Nirvan, Sepidar Yeganeh Farid, Tom Mirhady, Willy Garcia, Navid					
Dance	Majnoon Dance Academy Bryn Manns, Julie England					
Guest International Bands	Ajam Band (UK Based) Ali Azimi and The Needs Band (UK Based)					
House of Tradition	Carpet Weaving Eastern (Iranian) Muscical Instruments Workshop by Master Players The Silk Road to Peace (Caravansaries in Iran) Persian Calligraphy Hafiz Sonnets and Faal					
Photo Exhibition	Featuring Munich-Based Benedikt Fuhrmann Photo Exhibition - Ein Blick IRAN Project Featuring the 1st Place & 1st & 2nd Runners up of Photo Contest - Refereed by: B. Fuhrmann					
Art Exhibition	Featuring Paintings of Local Visual Artists in Calgary Refereed by: Marjan Eggermont, Calgary-Based Visual Artist, Editor ZQ Journal					
Artist Booths	Featuring Art Works of Local Artists including Jewelry, Crafts, Miniature and etc.					
Kids Booths	Featuring Engaging Games & Activities Related to Iran, Face Painting, Drawing, Dance, Children Music Group					
Street Performance	Featuring Performing Artist Anna Daniali					
Fashion Show	Featuring Visual Artist & Designer Negin Bagherynejad, Hedieh Hafezi Sewing Artist, Setareh Sajadi Sewing Artist, Farane Sanei Make up Artist, Maryam Ebnodin Craft Artist, Showcasing upcoming line of clothing in Iran					
After Party	Featuring DJ Pooyan					